Item Part no

| Material Remarks

Quantity Description

Design _ | Drawn Appraved Scale Gen. drwg Repl. drwg
| Pr|sma|_ RP |

PW-WAVE VERSION

Date

(] [Alteration account 89 001204 PN TIE RINIAATEIEFQQE EXPLODED VIEW ravig o
Alteration account 73 000128 Tel. +46 40 664 6300

No | Qty Alteration and/or notice no Date Ent | Appr



Spare parts 2008
Upper beam assembly with steerings
 0043 - A-x-SO Upper beam assembly with Ø=55mm solid steerings L = x (x = number of prisms)  
 
0043 - A-x-SP Upper beam assembly with Ø=33mm split steerings L = x (x = number of prisms)  

Spare parts 2008
Steering split
 1195   Steering split, Ø=33mm  

1195 - A Steering split Ø=33mm, including bolt, lock-nut & low nut  

Spare parts 2008
Steering solid
1196   Steering solid, Ø=55mm  
 
1196 - A Steering solid Ø=55mm, including bolt, lock-nut & low nut

Spare parts 2008
Bolt M6S M8x50H
2068   Bolt M6S M8x50H

Spare parts 2008
Lock-nut M6M M8
2010   Lock-nut M6M M8

2008
Cover plate upper
Cover plate upper

0012 - x Cover plate upper L = x (x = number of prisms) prism sign  
 
0012 - 2000 Cover plate upper L = 2000mm 

0257 - x Cover plate upper anti-theft L = x (x = number of prisms) prisms per sign  
 
0257 - 1165 Cover plate upper anti-theft L=1165  
 
0257 - 2005 Cover plate upper anti-theft L = 2005 mm  
 
0257 - X-2005 Cover plate upper anti-theft with holes L = 2005 mm  
 
0257 - A-2005 Cover plate upper anti-theft with locks L = 2005 mm

Spare parts 2008
Vertical beam
0057 - 1000 Vertical beam L = 1000 mm  
 
0057 - x Vertical beam L = x (x = length visual) mm

Spare parts 2008
Sliding door
 0102   Sliding door

Spare parts 2008
Frame screw
 0245   Frame screw

Spare parts 2008
Cover plate lower
Cover plate lower 

0260 - x Cover plate lower L = x (number of prisms) prism sign  
 
0260 - 1881,5 Cover plate lower L = 1881,5mm (for 58/120 prism sign)  
 
0260 - 2000 Cover plate lower L = 2000mm  
 
0260 - 30 Cover plate lower L = 30 prism sign  
 
0260 - 38 Cover plate lower L = 38 prism sign  
 
0260 - 58 Cover plate lower L = 58 prism sign  
 
0260 - 120 Cover plate lower L = 120 prism sign  
 
0258   Cover plate lower anti-theft extrusion  
 
0258 - x Cover plate lower anti-theft L = x (x = number of prisms) prisms per sign  
 
0258 - 1165 Cover plate lower anti-theft L = 1165 mm  
 
0258 - 2005 Cover plate lower anti-theft L = 2005 mm  
 
0258 - X-2005 Cover plate lower anti-theft with holes L = 2005 mm  
 
0258 - A-2005 Cover plate lower anti-theft with locks L = 2005 mm

Spare parts 2008
Cover plate lower 
Cover plate lower 

0260 - x Cover plate lower L = x (number of prisms) prism sign  
 
0260 - 1881,5 Cover plate lower L = 1881,5mm (for 58/120 prism sign)  
 
0260 - 2000 Cover plate lower L = 2000mm  
 
0260 - 30 Cover plate lower L = 30 prism sign  
 
0260 - 38 Cover plate lower L = 38 prism sign  
 
0260 - 58 Cover plate lower L = 58 prism sign  
 
0260 - 120 Cover plate lower L = 120 prism sign  
 
0258   Cover plate lower anti-theft extrusion  
 
0258 - x Cover plate lower anti-theft L = x (x = number of prisms) prisms per sign  
 
0258 - 1165 Cover plate lower anti-theft L = 1165 mm  
 
0258 - 2005 Cover plate lower anti-theft L = 2005 mm  
 
0258 - X-2005 Cover plate lower anti-theft with holes L = 2005 mm  
 
0258 - A-2005 Cover plate lower anti-theft with locks L = 2005 mm

Spare parts 2008
Drive beam assembly Wave system
0011 - A-x Drive beam assembly Wave system L = x (x = number of prisms)

Spare parts 2008
Solid prism 100mm
1192 - x Solid prism 100mm, L = x (x = length) mm

Spare parts 2008
Blade 100mm
1193 - x Blade 100mm, L = x (x = length) mm  
 
1546 - x Plastic blade 100mm, grey L = x (x = length) mm

Spare parts 2008
Core Prismavision
0050 - x Core Prismavision, L = x (x = length) mm

Spare parts 2008
Ring clip
0051   Ring clip

Spare parts 2008
Posting clip
0246   Posting clip  
 
0246 - A Posting clip including rivet

Spare parts 2008
Driver dog PWO
0013 - A Driver dog PWO

Spare parts 2007
Bearing housing assembly PWO
0016 - A Bearing housing assembly PWO

Spare parts 2008
Lock-nut M6M M6
2003   Lock-nut M6M M6

Spare parts 2008
Screw MC6S M6x25
0007   Screw MC6S M6x25

Spare parts 2008
Clamp ring assembly for prism bevel gear
 0019 - A Clamp ring assembly for prism bevel gear (with 34 & 36)

Spare parts 2008
Prism bevel gear, PWO
0018   Prism bevel gear, PWO  
 
0018 - A Prism bevel gear, PWO with clamp ring assembly (with 34, 35 & 36)

Spare parts 2008
Lock-nut M6M M6
2003   Lock-nut M6M M6

Spare parts 2008
Screw MC6S M6x25
0007   Screw MC6S M6x25

Spare parts 2008
Screw MC6S M6x25
0007   Screw MC6S M6x25

Spare parts 2008
Shaft coupling plate with nuts
0290   Shaft coupling plate with nuts  
 
0027 - A Shaft coupling complete PWO

Spare parts 2008
Shaft coupling plate without nuts
0289   Shaft coupling plate without nuts  
 
0027 - A Shaft coupling complete PWO  

Spare parts 2008
Centre piece, shaft coupling  
0291   Centre piece, shaft coupling  
 
0027 - A Shaft coupling complete PWO

Spare parts 2008
Square shaft
Square shaft

0029 - 2-x-x Square shaft 2 prism section (x = degree° of twist & x = left or right)  
 
0029 - 4-x-x Square shaft 4 prism section (x = degree° of twist & x = left or right)  
 
0029 - 8-x-x Square shaft 8 prism section (x = degree° of twist & x = left or right)  
 
0029 - 12-x-x Square shaft 12 prism section (x = degree° of twist & x = left or right)


For D-motor use the corresponding article number

for drawing numbers 60-66 followed by a D.

(example xxxx-D)

D

Quantity|ttem | Description Part no |Maferial Remarks
| Design P[‘isma |_Dravn RP Approved Scale 12 Gen. drvg Repl. drwg Filename
Date
([ [Atteration account 106 030401 | FS PV/PW { 2002-06-03
B[ [Alteration account 89 001206 | Fs PRISMAFLEXLS | v070R o [
A|  |Alteration account 43 980113 RP Tel. +46 40 664 6300 _
Nr | Ant Andring och/eller indrings nr Datum Andr | Godk ASSEMBLY 3-952 C

\/ AN






